Properties Sold
in Riverhead, Kumeu
& Surrounds

October 18

L SOLD
ADDRESS SALEPRICE  CV ow) sz BEDROOMS gy
gt T 10 CompXPlace $1,038,000 $475,000 315 4
14 Camp X Place $1,055,000 $475,000 315 4

737 Coatesville-Riverhead

i et Barfoot&Thompson
Highway $995,000 $950,000 1012 Z grioot&Thompsen
951 Coatesville-Riverhead $3,580,000 $2,575,000 7484 2 Harcourts
Highway

[
14 Dinning Road $1,018,000 $1,200,000 619 Courtney &

6 Dinning Road

347 Foster Road

53 Freshfields Road

65 Freshfields Road

2B Fruitlands Road

13 Gemscott Crescent

44 Gilbransen Road

$1,420,000

$1,027,500

$1,600,000

$1,381,797

$1,140,000

$1,166,000

$790,000

$1,500,000

$1,025,000

$1,425,000

$1,300,000

$1,125,000

$1,200,000

$790,000

615

2777

1559

1500

700

772

867

Barfoot&Thompson

Ray White

Barfoot&Thompson

Harcourts

Unknown

Harcourts

Harcourts

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

2REINZ 4‘
© Awards for T
™ Excellence |

(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

Barfoot&Thompson



Properties Sold
in Riverhead, Kumeu
& Surrounds

October 18

ADDRESS

11 Hangar Lane

25 Hangar Lane

75 Kaipara Portage Road
115 Kauri Crescent

6 Kauri Grove Drive

163 Kauri Road

29 Kopuru Road

31 Kopuru Road

35 Kopuru Road

32B Koraha Road

5 Lumbarda Drive

“ 223 Main Road

SALE PRICE

$1,128,000

$1,210,000

$1,250,000

$1,375,000

$1,050,000

$1,234,000

$1,098,000

$1,240,000

$1,090,000

$2,862,000

$1,500,000

$6,250,000

CV (2017)

$1,200,000

$1,300,000

$1,275,000

$1,125,000

$1,125,000

$1,005,000

$1,125,000

$1,275,000

$1,150,000

$3,000,000

$760,000

$6,750,000

L
s;zge BEDROOMS BY

358

95

810

1942

712

809

320

390

343

1.033

1608

5.271

SOLD

5
5
5 LJ Hooker

3 Barfoot&Thompson

4 Harcourts
5 Harcourts
5 Barfoot&Thompson

5 Barfoot&Thompson

5 Harcourts
4 Wallace &
Stratton
n/a Barfoot&Thompson

6 Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

2REINZ 4‘
© Awards for T
™ Excellence |

(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

Barfoot&Thompson



Properties Sold
in Riverhead, Kumeu
& Surrounds

October 18

L SOLD
ADDRESS SALE PRICE s;zE  BEDROOMS oy

52 Matua Road $1,050,000 $1,150,000 651 6
72 Nelson Road $1,265,000 $1,250,000 1706 3
24 Papa Orchard Drive $1,150,000 $1,150,000 413 VAN oot Thompson
47 Pohutukawa Parade $630,000 $670,000 817 OVCRRN oot Thompson
5 Pohutukawa Parade $1,280,000 $1,250,000 801 5 Ray White

2 Princes Street $870,000 $920,000 809 3 Cowtney &
21 Punga Road $800,000 $900,000 923 4 Mike Pero
23 Rata Road $1,580,000 $2,095,000 4097 Z Harcourts
664C Ridge Road $5,255,000 $5350000 2448 6 Precision RE
19A Robert Might Road $1,070,000 $1,125,000 700 4 Harcourts
21A Robert Might Road $1,149,000 $1,150,000 700 IR 2:fo0i 5 Thompson
42 Rosella Grove $990,000 $1,125,000 1308 4 Harcourts

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.
2REINZ
© Awards for T
N Excellence |

Barfoot&Thompson



Properties Sold
in Riverhead, Kumeu
& Surrounds

October 18

SOLD

L
ADDRESS SALE PRICE sizE BEDROOMS gy

115 Taiapa Road $1,100,000 $1,375,000 5711 3 Harcourts
150 Taupaki Road $841,350 $2,275,000 1.25 3 Harcourts
150 Taupaki Road $2,000,000 $2,400,000 1.25 3 Harcourts

4 Te Roera Place $1,160,000 $495,000 600 5 Harcourts
13 Vinistra Road $365,217 $490,000 400 n/a Harcourts
237 Waikoukou Valley Road $1,430,000 $1,675,000 1.299 4 Courtney &
749 & 771 Waitakere Road $8,200,000 $6,050,000 33.217 4 CBRE

34 Weza Lane $815,000 $790,000 819 3 Barfoot&Thompson
26 Will Street $1,128,000 $570,000 702 5 Harcourts
110 Zanders Road $1,250,000 $1300000 10021 4

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

2REINZ _)
S,
WINNER ¥

(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

Barfoot&Thompson



