

SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	<b>CV</b> (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	10 Camp X Place	\$1,038,000	\$475,000	315	4 <u>B</u>	arfoot&Thompson
	14 Camp X Place	\$1,055,000	\$475,000	315	4 <b>B</b>	arfoot&Thompson
	737 Coatesville-Riverhead					
	Highway	\$995,000	\$950,000	1012	3 🖪	arfoot&Thompson
State	951 Coatesville-Riverhead Highway	\$3,580,000	\$2,575,000	7.484	2	Harcourts
1 mg	14 Dinning Road	\$1,018,000	\$1,200,000	619	4	Courtney & Co
	6 Dinning Road	\$1,420,000	\$1,500,000	615	5	arfoot&Thompson
	347 Foster Road	\$1,027,500	\$1,025,000	2777	3	Ray White
	53 Freshfields Road	\$1,600,000	\$1,425,000	1559	4 B	arfoot&Thompson
	65 Freshfields Road	\$1,381,797	\$1,300,000	1500	4	Harcourts
<ul> <li>A</li> </ul>	2B Fruitlands Road	\$1,140,000	\$1,125,000	700	4	Unknown
	13 Gemscott Crescent	\$1,166,000	\$1,200,000	772	5	Harcourts
	44 Gilbransen Road	\$790,000	\$790,000	867	3	Harcourts







SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	<b>CV</b> (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	11 Hangar Lane	\$1,128,000	\$1,200,000	358	5 B	arfoot&Thompson
	25 Hangar Lane	\$1,210,000	\$1,300,000	395	5 B	arfoot&Thompson
A ROOM TOL	75 Kaipara Portage Road	\$1,250,000	\$1,275,000	810	5	LJ Hooker
	115 Kauri Crescent	\$1,375,000	\$1,125,000	1.942	3 B	arfoot&Thompson
	6 Kauri Grove Drive	\$1,050,000	\$1,125,000	712	4	Harcourts
	163 Kauri Road	\$1,234,000	\$1,005,000	809	5	Harcourts
	29 Kopuru Road	\$1,098,000	\$1,125,000	320	5 B	arfoot&Thompson
	31 Kopuru Road	\$1,240,000	\$1,275,000	390	5 🖪	arfoot&Thompson
	35 Kopuru Road	\$1,090,000	\$1,150,000	343	5	Harcourts
	32B Koraha Road	\$2,862,000	\$3,000,000	1.033	4	Wallace & Stratton
	5 Lumbarda Drive	\$1,500,000	\$760,000	1608	n/a 🖪	arfoot&Thompson
	223 Main Road	\$6,250,000	\$6,750,000	5.271	6 B	arfoot&Thompson







SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	<b>CV</b> (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	52 Matua Road	\$1,050,000	\$1,150,000	651	6 •	arfoot&Thompson
ter unig	72 Nelson Road	\$1,265,000	\$1,250,000	1706	3	arfoot&Thompson
	24 Papa Orchard Drive	\$1,150,000	\$1,150,000	413	4 E	arfoot&Thompson
	47 Pohutukawa Parade	\$630,000	\$670,000	817	n/a 🖪	arfoot&Thompson
	5 Pohutukawa Parade	\$1,280,000	\$1,250,000	801	5	Ray White
	2 Princes Street	\$870,000	\$920,000	809	3	Courtney & Co
	21 Punga Road	\$800,000	\$900,000	923	4	Mike Pero
	23 Rata Road	\$1,580,000	\$2,095,000	4097	4	Harcourts
THE MEAN AVE	664C Ridge Road	\$5,255,000	\$5,350,000	2.448	6	Precision RE
	19A Robert Might Road	\$1,070,000	\$1,125,000	700	4	Harcourts
	21A Robert Might Road	\$1,149,000	\$1,150,000	700	5 🖪	arfoot&Thompson
	42 Rosella Grove	\$990,000	\$1,125,000	1308	4	Harcourts
		<i>Ş330,</i> 000	ŶŦ,Ŧ <u>₽</u> 3,000	1300	т	







SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	<b>CV</b> (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	115 Taiapa Road	\$1,100,000	\$1,375,000	5.711	3	Harcourts
		\$1,100,000	\$1,575,000	5.711	5	Harcourte
	150 Taupaki Road	\$841,350	\$2,275,000	1.25	3	Harcourts
and the second second						
	150 Taupaki Road	\$2,000,000	\$2,400,000	1.25	3	Harcourts
	4 Te Roera Place	\$1,160,000	\$495,000	600	5	Harcourts
	13 Vinistra Road	\$365,217	\$490,000	400	n/a	Harcourts
	237 Waikoukou Valley Road	\$1,430,000	\$1,675,000	1.299	4	Courtney & Co
Lik man						
State of	749 & 771 Waitakere Road	\$8,200,000	\$6,050,000	33.217	4	CBRE
	34 Weza Lane	\$815,000	\$790,000	819	3	Barfoot & Thompson
		<i><i><i>v</i>vvvvvvvvvvv</i></i>	<i></i>			
	26 Will Street	\$1,128,000	\$570,000	702	5	Harcourts
		64.050.000	A 700 000	40004		
S CA	110 Zanders Road	\$1,250,000	\$1,300,000	10021	4	Barfoot & Thompson



